records include, but are not limited to, all communications between FWS and the following entities: 
Enbridge, Inc., East Tennessee Natural Gas, LLP, and the Tennessee Valley Authority.” 

Response 

We have completed our search and review of responsive records.  We are releasing two hundred three 
(203) pages of records in their entirety. 

Mediation/Dispute Resolution 

If after contacting us as described below, you need further information or assistance with your 
request, you may wish to seek dispute resolution services from the Department’s FOIA Public